

We are delighted to confirm the retirement of 96130 Verified Emission Reductions (VERs)

^{for} easyJet (EcoAct)

on 29/07/2022

Energising India using Solar Energy Retired on behalf of easyJet Airline Company Ltd

These credits have been retired, saving 96130 tonnes of CO2 emissions from being released into the atmosphere. Thank you for investing in a safer climate and more sustainable world.

Gold Standard

Retirement certificates are hosted on the Gold Standard Impact Registry, view your certificate.

Gold Standard | Chemin de Balexert 7-9 1219 Châtelaine, International Environnment House 2, Switzerland | goldstandard.org. +41 22 788 70 80, help@goldstandard.org



We are delighted to confirm the retirement of 58319 Verified Emission Reductions (VERs) for easyJet (EcoAct)

on 30/11/2022

These credits were retired on behalf of EasyJet Airline Company Ltd.

Project: Energising India using Solar Energy

These credits have been retired, saving 58319 tonnes of CO2 emissions from being released into the atmosphere. Thank you for investing in a safer climate and more sustainable world.

Gold Standard

Retirement certificates are hosted on the Gold Standard Impact Registry, view your certificate.

Gold Standard | Chemin de Balexert 7-9 1219 Châtelaine, International Environnment House 2, Switzerland | goldstandard.org. +41 22 788 70 80, help@goldstandard.org



We are delighted to confirm the retirement of 91801 Verified Emission Reductions (VERs) for easyJet (EcoAct)

on 25/11/2022

These credits were retired on behalf of EasyJet Airline Company Ltd.

Project: Energising India using Solar Energy

These credits have been retired, saving **91801** tonnes of CO2 emissions from being released into the atmosphere. Thank you for investing in a safer climate and more sustainable world.

Gold Standard

Retirement certificates are hosted on the Gold Standard Impact Registry, view your certificate.

Gold Standard | Chemin de Balexert 7-9 1219 Châtelaine, International Environnment House 2, Switzerland | goldstandard.org. +41 22 788 70 80, help@goldstandard.org